KORLOY PCD TOOLS Catalogue
PCD
Industrial Tools Department
TOOLS
PCD Endmill ................................................
PCD Drill ........................................................
PCD Reamer ...............................................
PCD Form Cutter ........................................

PCD TOOLS
Insert / Blade
Type Designation
Grade Dimensions (mm)
Applicable Holder
DP90 DP150 DP200 Inscribed circle Thickness Nose R Hole size
CNMM 120404 ● 12.7 4.76 0.4 5.16 DCBNR/L
MCKNR/L
MCMNN
PCLNR/L
DCLNR/L
MCLNR/L
PCBNR/L
120408 ● 12.7 4.76 0.8 5.16
120412 12.7 4.76 1.2 5.16
CNMX 120404 12.7 4.76 0.4 5.16
120408 12.7 4.76 0.8 5.16
120412 12.7 4.76 1.2 5.16
DNMM 150404 ● 12.7 4.76 0.4 5.16 DDJNR/L
MDNNN
MDUNR/L
PDNNR/L
PDUNR/L
MDJNR/L
MDQNR/L
PDJNR/L
PDSNR/L
150408 ● 12.7 4.76 0.8 5.16
150412 12.7 4.76 1.2 5.16
DNMX 150404 12.7 4.76 0.4 5.16
150408 12.7 4.76 0.8 5.16
150412 12.7 4.76 1.2 5.16
TNMX 160404 9.525 4.76 0.4 3.81 MTENNS
MTGNR/L
PTFNR/L
PTTNR/L
WTJNR/L
MTFNR/L
MTJNR/L
PTGNR/L
WTENN
WTXNR/L
160408 9.525 4.76 0.8 3.81
160412 9.525 4.76 1.2 3.81
VNMX 160404 9.525 4.76 0.4 3.81 MVJNR/L
MVQNR/L
MVUNR/L
MVVNN
160408 9.525 4.76 0.8 3.81
160412 9.525 4.76 1.2 3.81
CCMT 060202 ● 6.35 2.38 0.2 2.8 SCACR/L
SCLCR/L060204 ● 6.35 2.38 0.4 2.8
060208 6.35 2.38 0.8 2.8
09T304 ● 9.525 3.97 0.4 4.4
09T308 ● 9.525 3.97 0.8 4.4
09T312 9.525 3.97 1.2 4.4
CPMT 080204 7.94 2.38 0.4 3.4
080208 7.94 2.38 0.8 3.4
080212 7.94 2.38 1.2 3.4
090304 9.525 3.18 0.4 4.4
090308 9.525 3.18 0.8 4.4
090312 9.525 3.18 1.2 4.4
DCMT 070202 ● 6.35 2.38 0.2 2.8 SDACR/L
SDJCR/L
SDNCN
SDQCR/L
SDUCR/L
SDZCR/L
070204 ● 6.35 2.38 0.4 2.8
070208 6.35 2.38 0.8 2.8
11T302 9.525 3.97 0.2 4.4
11T304 ● 9.525 3.97 0.4 4.4
11T308 ● 9.525 3.97 0.8 4.4

»
»
Type Designation
Grade Dimensions (mm)
Applicable Holder
DP90 DP150 DP200 Inscribed circle Thickness Nose R Hole size
TBGW 060102 3.97 1.59 0.2 2.8 STUBR/L
060104 3.97 1.59 0.4 2.8
TCMT 090201 5.56 2.38 0.1 2.5 STACR/L
STFCR/L
STFPR/L
STGCR/L
STTCR/L
090202 5.56 2.38 0.2 2.5
090204 5.56 2.38 0.4 2.5
110201 6.35 2.38 0.1 2.8
110202 6.35 2.38 0.2 2.8
110204 6.35 2.38 0.4 2.8
TPGB 080204 4.76 2.38 0.4 2.4
080208 4.76 2.38 0.8 2.4
090204 ● 5.56 2.38 0.4 2.5
090208 ● 5.56 2.38 0.8 2.5
110304 6.35 3.18 0.4 3.3
110308 6.35 3.18 0.8 3.3
TPGW 080202 4.76 2.38 0.2 2.4
080204 4.76 2.38 0.4 2.4
090204 ● 6.35 3.18 0.2 3.4
090208 ● 6.35 3.18 0.4 3.4
110302 6.35 3.18 0.8 3.4
110304 ● 9.525 4.76 0.4 3.81
110308 ● 9.525 4.76 0.8 3.81
160404 - - - -
160408 - - - -
TPGT 110302 6.35 3.18 0.2 3.4 STFPR/L
STUPR/L110304 6.35 3.18 0.4 3.4
VBMT 110302 6.35 3.18 0.2 3.4 SVABR/L
SVHBR/L
SVJBR/L
SVQBR/L
SVUBR/L
110304 ● 6.35 3.18 0.4 3.4
110308 ● 6.35 3.18 0.8 3.4
160402 9.525 4.76 0.2 4.4
160404 ● 9.525 4.76 0.4 4.4
160408 ● 9.525 4.76 0.8 4.4
160412 ● 9.525 4.76 1.2 4.4
VCMT 110302 6.35 3.18 0.2 3.4 SVJCR
SVVCN110304 ● 6.35 3.18 0.4 3.4
110308 ● 6.35 3.18 0.8 3.4
160404 ● 9.525 4.76 0.4 4.4
160408 ● 9.525 4.76 0.8 4.4
160412 9.525 4.76 1.2 4.4
TPGN 090204 5.56 2.38 0.4 - CTFPR/L
CTGPR/L090208 5.56 2.38 0.8 -
110302 6.35 3.18 0.2 -
110304 ● 6.35 3.18 0.4 -
110308 ● 6.35 3.18 0.8 -
160302 9.525 3.18 0.2 -
160304 9.525 3.18 0.4 -
160308 9.525 3.18 0.8 -
SPGN 090304 ● 9.525 3.18 0.4 - CSDPN
CSKPR/L090308 9.525 3.18 0.8 -
120304 12.7 3.18 0.4 -
120308 12.7 3.18 0.8 -
TP
TC
TB
60°
Posi
VC
VB 35°
Posi
TP 60°
Posi
SP 90°
Posi
● PCD insert (Negative/Positive)
14
Type Designation
Grade Dimensions (mm) Applicable
HolderDP90 DP150 DP200 length Width Thickness Hole size
CDEW 1204R-XAF ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204L-XAF ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204R-NAF ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204L-NAF ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204R-XAW ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204L-XAW ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204R-NAW ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
1204L-NAW ● 12.7 4.76 - 4.4 APD(M)
SNEW 09T3ADTR-XAF ● 9.525 3.97 - 4.4 MAPD(M)
09T3ADTR-NAF ● 9.525 3.97 - 4.4 MAPD(M)
09T3ADTR-XAW ● 9.525 3.97 - 4.4 MAPD(M)
09T3ADTR-NAW ● 9.525 3.97 - 4.4 MAPD(M)
Type Designation
Grade Dimensions (mm) Applicable
HolderDP90 DP150 DP200 length Width Thickness Hole size
BAMPR-XAF ● 25.5 10.5 7 6.7 APD(M)-PB
BAMPR-XAW ● 25.5 10 7 6.7 APD(M)-PB
BAMPR-XAWR ● 25.5 10 7 6.7 APD(M)-PB
BKMPMR-XAF ● 30 13.5 10 6.4 KMP(M)
BKMPMR-XAWR ● 30 13 10 6.4 KMP(M)
● PCD milling insert
● PCD blade
15
Aero Mill Series
Aero Mill mini
Aero Mill
Aero Mill plus
KMP
16
PCD TOOLS
Milling Cutter
17
- Milling tool for finishing aluminum alloy with an adjustable cutting height
- PCD and carbide inserts available
- Chip cover design for higher durability and better chip evacuation.
- Cutter body made of aluminum alloy for high speed machining
- Balance level reachable with a balancing screw : G2.5
- Availability of PCD as well as carbide inserts
- Maximum adjustment range ±0.1mm, in 2㎛ as a fine control unit
- Through coolant system
- Simplified cutter structure
- Wide chip pocket area for aluminum alloy finishing and roughing
- Balance level reachable with a balancing screw : G2.5
- Blade type simple cutter geometry without a chip cover enabling diverse number of cutting edges
- Direct coolant injection onto the blade increasing tool life
- Simple clamping system with a spanner adjustment system improving fine
   control(1㎛) and shortening setting time by 50%, compared to existing 5 edges type cutters
- Exclusive lightweight coolant bolts reducing the cutter weight by 30%, compared to existing Ø125 cutters
Specification
Cutter diameter
Applicable inserts
Structure
Through coolant
Application
Max. rpm
Ø32 ~ Ø63
PCD and carbide inserts
Steel body
and inserts
Direct injection
onto the edge
Roughing and finishing
26,000 (for Ø32)
Ø80 ~ Ø315
PCD and carbide inserts
Aluminum body
and inserts

● Aero Mill plus
Aero Mill
Diameter(mm) Type Designation Shape Note
Ø80
Coolant
Bolt
CBP080-IN/MM
Extra
charge
Ø100
CBP100-IN
CBP100-MM-1
Ø125
CBP125-IN
CBP125-MM-1
Ø160
CBP160-IN
CBP160-MM
Ø200
Coolant
Cover
CCP200
Ø250 CCP250
Ø315 CCP315
0.
03
~0
.0
5
0.
03
~0
.0
5
0.2Tungsten
Carbide Insert
PCD Insert
0.
03
~0
.0
5
0.
03
~0
.0
5
0.2PCD Facing
Insert
PCD Wiper
Insert
Tungsten Carbide, PCD Insert
PCD Facing, PCD Wiper Insert
Aero Mill Approach
angle 90°
Insert relief
angle
Number of tooth
6:6 teeth
Tool diameter
ISO : mm
AISI : inch
A : Cartridge +
     Insert type
Arbor type
A : Inch
M : Metric
Hand of tool
R : Right
L : Left
6ZA P A-D (M) 100 R
● Code System
● Coolant parts